FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

(Amount in Rs.)

Particulars/ Details	Open category student	OBC/EBC category student	SC category student	ST/NT/SBC category student
Tuition Fee	92793.00	46396.50	0.00	0.00
Development Fee	10207.00	10207.00	0.00	10207.00
TOTAL	103000.00	56604.00	0.00	10207.00

Note:

As per the Maharashtra Government Resolution No. शासन परिपत्रक क्र. शिष्पवृ-२०२४/प्र. क्र. २०७/तांशि-४ dated 19th July 2024 Eligible girl's students can avail 100% Scholarship on Tuition Fee from the Academic Year 2024-25.